N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Post Acute Services Office

Charge Rn Snf

Dir Nursing Vp

Dir Nursing Pccc

Supervisor Nursing Snf

Supervisor Nursing Snf

Charge Rn Snf Community Relations

Asst (Fr)
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Supervisor Nursing Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Supervisor Nursing Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Mds Coordinator Rn
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Lvn Snf Lvn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf

Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

Total Wages

$204,752
$130,283
$124,461
$116,297
$113,185
$110,096
$105,618

$104,751
$103,616
$99,839
$97,830
$97,598
$97,242
$96,358
$95,666
$95,610
$95,431
$94,146
$89,811
$89,497
$88,663
$86,269
$84,905
$78,430
$78,076
$76,705
$75,198
$75,029
$74,414
$73,558



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Charge Rn Snf
Charge Rn Snf

Mds Coordinator Rn
Supervisor Lvn Snf
Wow Rn [ (Fr)

Charge Rn Snf
Lvn Snf
Charge Rn Snf

Mds Coordinator Lvn Interpreter

Mds Coordinator Lvn

Supervisor Lvn Snf

Charge Rn Snf

Supervisor Lvn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Supervisor Lvn Snf
Supervisor Lvn Snf
Lvn Snf
Supervisor Lvn Snf
Lvn Snf

Supervisor Lvn Snf
Charge Rn Snf
Supervisor Lvn Snf
Lvn Snf

Lvn Snf

Supervisor Lvn Snf
Executive Assistant
Staff Develop Dir
Lvn Snf

Charge Rn Snf, Clinical
Rn 1l, Clinical Rn |

Community Relations
Asst (Fr)

Community Relations
Asst (Fr)

Community Relations
Asst (Fr)

Community Relations
Asst (Fr)

Charge Lvn Snf

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

$73,154
$71,283
$71,005
$70,414
$70,240

$68,642
$67,920
$67,407
$66,884

$65,385
$64,027

$63,999

$63,480
$63,228
$62,753
$62,697
$59,121
$59,106
$58,699

$58,284
$57,825
$54,498
$53,434
$53,412
$52,667
$52,291
$51,684
$49,306



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Charge Rn Snf

Staff Develop Dir
Supervisor Nursing Snf
Charge Rn Snf

Lvn Snf

Restore Nurse Aide Snf
Lvn Snf

Restore Nurse Aide Snf
Lvn Snf

Supervisor Lvn Snf

Lvn Snf

Lvn Snf

Restore Nurse Aide Snf
Cna Snf

Restore Nurse Aide Snf
Restore Nurse Aide Snf
Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Charge Rn Snf

Charge Lvn Snf

Charge Rn Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Patient Svc Rep

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Nursing Unit Sec

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Lvn Snf
Charge Lvn Snf

Lvn Snf, Cna Snf

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

$48,760
$48,549
$47,645
$47,389
$44,636
$43,172
$42,891
$42,751
$42,062
$40,773
$40,748
$40,286
$40,192
$39,898
$39,068
$37,987
$37,640
$37,206
$37,171
$37,072
$36,337
$35,699
$35,142
$34,688
$34,504
$34,410
$34,387
$34,293
$34,150
$34,131
$33,504
$33,437



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Nursing Unit Sec
Cna Snf

Mds Coordinator Rn
Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Cna Snf

Restore Nurse Aide Snf Palomar Health District

Cna Snf

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing
Skilled Nursing

$33,370
$33,252
$33,152
$33,115
$33,092
$32,990
$32,632
$32,561
$32,325
$32,198



