	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Post Acute Services Office		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$204,752
2.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$130,283
3.	Dir Nursing Vp		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$124,461
4.	Dir Nursing Pccc		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$116,297
5.	Supervisor Nursing Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$113,185
6.	Supervisor Nursing Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$110,096
7.	Charge Rn Snf	Community Relations Asst (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$105,618
8.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$104,751
9.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$103,616
10.	Supervisor Nursing Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$99,839
11.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$97,830
12.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$97,598
13.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$97,242
14.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$96,358
15.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$95,666
16.	Supervisor Nursing Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$95,610
17.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$95,431
18.	Mds Coordinator Rn		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$94,146
19.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$89,811
20.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$89,497
21.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$88,663
22.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$86,269
23.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$84,905
24.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$78,430
25.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$78,076
26.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$76,705
27.	Charge Lvn Snf	Lvn Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$75,198
28.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$75,029
29.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$74,414
30.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$73,558

31.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$73,154
32.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$71,283
33.	Mds Coordinator Rn		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$71,005
34.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$70,414
35.	Wow Rn I (Fr)	Charge Rn Snf, Clinical Rn II, Clinical Rn I	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$70,240
36.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$68,642
37.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$67,920
38.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$67,407
39.	Mds Coordinator Lvn Interpreter	Community Relations Asst (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$66,884
40.	Mds Coordinator Lvn		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$65,385
41.	Supervisor Lvn Snf	Community Relations Asst (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$64,027
42.	Charge Rn Snf	Community Relations Asst (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$63,999
43.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$63,480
44.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$63,228
45.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$62,753
46.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$62,697
47.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$59,121
48.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$59,106
49.	Lvn Snf	Community Relations Asst (Fr)	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$58,699
50.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$58,284
51.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$57,825
52.	Supervisor Lvn Snf	Charge Lvn Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$54,498
53.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$53,434
54.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$53,412
55.	Supervisor Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$52,667
56.	Executive Assistant		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$52,291
57.	Staff Develop Dir		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$51,684
58.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$49,306

59.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$48,760
60.	Staff Develop Dir		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$48,549
61.	Supervisor Nursing Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$47,645
62.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$47,389
63.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$44,636
64.	Restore Nurse Aide Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$43,172
65.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$42,891
66.	Restore Nurse Aide Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$42,751
67.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$42,062
68.	Supervisor Lvn Snf	Lvn Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$40,773
69.	Lvn Snf	Charge Lvn Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$40,748
70.	Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$40,286
71.	Restore Nurse Aide Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$40,192
72.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$39,898
73.	Restore Nurse Aide Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$39,068
74.	Restore Nurse Aide Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$37,987
75.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$37,640
76.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$37,206
77.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$37,171
78.	Charge Lvn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$37,072
79.	Charge Rn Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$36,337
80.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$35,699
81.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$35,142
82.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,688
83.	Patient Svc Rep	Lvn Snf, Cna Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,504
84.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,410
85.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,387
86.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,293
87.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,150
88.	Nursing Unit Sec		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$34,131
89.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,504
90.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,437

91.	Cna Snf	Restore Nurse Aide Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,370
92.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,252
93.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,152
94.	Nursing Unit Sec	Cna Snf	Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,115
95.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$33,092
96.	Mds Coordinator Rn		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$32,990
97.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$32,632
98.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$32,561
99.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$32,325
100.	Cna Snf		Palomar Health District	Skilled Nursing	\$32,198